
 

 PROCUREMENT SERVICE     

 AWARD NOTICE ABSTRACT (AWARD NOTICE: 04-2023)     

Reference Number:   

10180188  

 

Control Number:   
ITB-2023-BID-024   

   

Bid Notice Title:   

CLOUD SUBSCRIPTION 
FOR THE SCHOOL WEB 
PORTAL 
(AIMS, ALUMNI AND ID 
SYSTEM) 
   

Approved Budget:   

Php1,044,372.00  

 

Procurement Mode:   
Public Bidding   

   

Classification:   
Goods 

   

Category:   
Internet Services 

  

Applicable   

Procurement Rules:   

Implementing Rules and   

Regulation    

   

Funding Source:   
General Appropriations   

Act   

   

Area of Delivery:   
Metro Manila   

   

Delivery Period:   

1 Year/s 
   
Contact Person:   

Bernadette P. Catalan.   

   

Created By:   
Bernadette P. Catalan   

EULOGIO “AMANG” RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY   

NAGTAHAN, SAMPALOC, MANILA, NCR, PHILIPPINES   

CLOUD SUBSCRIPTION FOR THE SCHOOL WEB PORTAL 
(AIMS, ALUMNI AND ID SYSTEM) 

 
Awardee :                                                Contact Person :  

PINNACLE TECHNOLOGIES                   Sharmaine Tajantajan  
INC.              
Address :                                                  Designation :   

#58 8th Avenue West Grace                  Authorized Representative 
Park, Caloocan City 

Award Type:   

Award Notice   

   

Contract Amount   
998,000.00 

   

Award Date:   

October 27, 2023   

   
Publish Date:   

November 07, 2023   

   

Date Last Updated:   

November 07, 2023 

     

Created By:   

Bernadette P.   

Catalan   
   

Date Created:   
November 07, 2023  

    

Approver:   
Bernadette P.  

Catalan   

#   Product/Service/Project Name   Budget   

   
1   

   

CLOUD SUBSCRIPTION FOR THE SCHOOL 
WEB PORTAL 
(AIMS, ALUMNI AND ID SYSTEM) 
 

   
Php. 
1,044,372.00 

   

   

Reason for Award :   
lowest calculated and responsive bidder.   

 



 

 

  



 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


